1201 HAYS STREET 800-342-8086 TALLAHASSER, FL 12301 networks

REFERENCE :

650800

1500354

AUTHORIZATION :

Patricia Pyrito

COST LIMIT : \$ 285.00

ORDER DATE : July 28, 1995

ORDER TIME : 11:52 AM

400001555224

ORDER NO. : 650800

CUSTOMER NO:

158035A

CUSTOMER: Mr. Richard J. Snyder

HR. RICHARD J. SNYDER

43 Kathy Drive

Ormond Beach, FL 32176

Consultants/C.

NAME:

RJG ENTERPRISES L.L.C.

ARTICLES OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Debbie Skipper

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

J. BROWN AUG 1 7 1995



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

August 9, 1995

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

CSC NETWORKS 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: RJS ENTERPRISES L.L.C. Ref. Number: W95000015981

We have received your document for RJS ENTERPRISES L.L.C. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$285.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "limited company", or their abbreviation "L.C." "L.L.C." is not an acceptable suffix in the state of Florida. Please note the periods as punctuation must be included in the suffix.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6932.

Teresa Brown Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 195A00037248

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

95 AUG -9 AN II: 02
TALLAHASSEE, FLOSIOA

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SNYDER MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS, L.C.

ARTICLE II - Address:
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 43 KATHY DRIVE, ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176

ARTICLE III - Duration:
The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be: 08-15-2025

ARTICLE IV - Management: (check and complete the appropriate statement)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manager or managers and the name(s) and address(es) of such manager(s) who is/are to serve as manager(s) is/are:

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name(s) and address(es) of the managing member(s) is/ are:

TZ ICHARD J. SNYDER A3 KATHY DRIVE ORMOND BEACH FL 32176

ELEANOR J. SNYDER 43 KATHY DRIVE

CENEDO (1993) CENCH FL 32176

ARTICLE V - Admission of Additional Members:
The right, if given, of the remaining members to admit additional members and the terms and conditions of the admissions shall be:

AU

ARTICLE VI - Members Rights to Continue Business:
The right, if given, of the remaining members of the limited liability company to continue the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company shall be:

NA

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of
SNYDER MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS, L.C. deposes and says:
1) the above named limited liability company has at least two members
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is \$ 2000 .
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is \$ A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.
4) the total amount of cash or property anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is \$ 2000 0000000000000000000000000000000
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.608(3), Florida Statutes, the amountion of this affidavit

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of parjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ame of the limited liability co	mpany is:	
SNYDER MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS, L	. C	
and address of the registered agent and off	ice is:	SECRETARY SECRET
(Name)		保留要
43 KATHY DRIVE		10 P
(P.O. Box ant seceptable)		BACK PO
ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176		
(City/Suta/Zip)	 . 	
	SNYDER MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS. L. and address of the registered agent and off ELEANOR J. SNYDER (Name) 43 KATHY DRIVE (P.O. Box ant acceptable) ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176	(Name) 43 KATHY DRIVE (P.O. Box ant seceptable) ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Eleanor J. Sneder August 4 1995
(Bate)

FILING FEE: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

FILE NOW: Fee after May 1, will be \$263.75

	iabicity company uae report 1996		fam Sec Division	PARTMENT OF STATI Pa B. Murbare mbry of Shile UF CORPORATIONS	i		(j)
FILING FEE \$ 238,75	Annual Flagort	\$100 00 + \$138	75 Corporation !	lupplemental Fee		1	*
Hame and M	T WING CHOCK PAYA	DIO TO: FLO	ΠΙΟΑ ΠΠΡΑΙ	STMENT OF STATE		,	''' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
				00000627	1		**
SNYD	ER MANAGEMENT	r consu	LTANTS,	L.C.	1a. Principal Place of [i	usiness Address	
43 KATHY DRIVE ORMOND BEACH FL 32176					43 KATHY DRIVE ORMOND BEACH FL 32176		
Habiya makog ar	Stress is incorrect in any way line	through income	ct information and	Briter potentiam in the Lat.	1		
	Habiya maleg aikhisa sa incorrect in any way line through incorrect inter- t. Principal Place of Business. 2a. Muling Ac		iking Address	Contraction to those 54	3. Date Organized or Oc	Jalified Ja. Sta	le of Formation
Svito, Apt. #, atc.	Api #, atc Suito, /		pi W. elc		08/09/1995	FL	or o
City & State					4. FEI Number		
with or city of		City A S	late		59-3336	スフフ	Applied For
φ	Country	- Zp		Country	5. Dain of Last Report		Not Applicat
				Collary	NA	- I	icale of Status Dosiro
7.	Name and Address of Curre	ent Registered	Agent		8. Name and Address of N		
YDER, E	LEANOR J			Name	The second secon	IN Desertation	loon!
Butturette				Suite, Apt. #, etc			
Pursuant to the p	rovisions of Sections 608 410	G and 608.508,	Florida Statutos				
SNATURE	rovisions of Sections 608 410 rrogistered agent, or both, in the and accept the obligations	1 Approximately (5g)		the above-named limited was authorized by affirmation		FL statement for the mibers, I hereby ac	purpose of changing scept the appointment
SNATURE	"	1 Approximately (5g)	1E Thry strend Agent s		DATE	statement for the mbers. Heroby ac	copt the appointment
Title	Hadisherry Agent Accord on	1 Approximately (78)	1E Thry strend Agent s	lhe above-named limited was authorized by affurnational authorized by affurnational authorized when remarked usinoss Street Address	DATE	statement for the mibers. I hereby ac	p Code
Title RM SNYDE	Heightered Agent Accepting Managing Members/Manage	2 Approximately (54)	1E. Heg stront Agord & B	the above-named limited was authorized by atturnate was authorized by atturnate was a superior and a superior a	DATE	statement for the mbers. Heroby ac	p Code
Title RM SNYDE	Managing Members/Manage	2 Approximately (54)	H they street Agrees B	the above-named limited was authorized by atturnate was authorized by atturnate was a superior and a superior a	DATEORMON	statement for the mbors. I hereby accepted to the state and Zero BEACH DEACH	p Code
Title RM SNYDE: RM S	Managing Members/Manage	1 Approximately (5x)	B KATHY 3 KATHY	The above-named limited was authorized by affirmation was authorized when constation usinoss Stront Address DRIVE DRIVE	ORMON ORMON -05/ ***	statement for the mbors. I hereby according to the mbors. I hereby	FL FL 815025 065-041 ****238.75

5000000627 Richard J. Snyder Eleanor J. Snyder 43 Kathy Drive Ormond Beach, FL 32176 500002102665--8 -03/03/97--01107--001 *****52.50 *****52.50 City/State/Zip Phone # Office Use Only CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) □ Walk in Pick up time Certified Copy Mail out ☐ Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Annual Report Fictitions Name Foreign Voldis Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement

Examiner's Initials

6 1997

MAR

Profit

Other

Trademark

Other

FOR FILED A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 97 HAR -3 AH 9:39 ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

2. The effective date of the limited liability c	ompany's dissolution isFEBRUARY 28, 1997
 A description of the occurrence that resuscition 608.441, Florida Statutes, (co 	Ited in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to
Both members of SNYDER MANAG	EMENT CONSULTANTS, L.C. agree that the
company should be desolved as	e ovidenced by the signatures below.
	evidenced by the signatures below.
ACHECK ONE:	
All debts obligations and the true	
-OR-	limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
Adequate provision has been made for the	daha alif d
	debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to 608.4421.
All remaining property and assets have be respective rights and interests.	en distributed among its members in accordance with their
CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the com	Dany in any court
Adequate provision has been made for the be entered against it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any judgement, order or decree which may
so sincica against it in any pending suit.	
natures of all members :	
natures of all members :	Typed or Printed name
natures of all members :	
natures of all members :	Typed or Printed name